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Warehouse Pickup Services

Availability
Our California facility stocks the following styles & finishes from the Framed Capital Collection.

Warehouse Pickup Storage Fee Policy
•	 Warehouse Pickup orders must be picked up within 10 business days of receiving the ready for pickup notification.
•	 After the 10 business days, storage fees will begin to accumulate at a rate of $25/day for an additional 10 business days 

before the order is canceled and returned back to stock. 
•	 Orders returned to stock will incur a max $250 storage fee and a 10% restocking fee that will be deducted from 

the total order refund. 
•	 Any storage fees that are applied will need to be paid in full prior to the order being released for pickup.

email: info@uscabinetdepot.com
phone: (844) 660-9889

uscabinetdepot.com

U.S. Cabinet Depot Fulfillment Methods
California Warehouse (December 2025)

•	 For styles and finishes stocked in our Fontana, CA facility our lead times are as follows:
•	 Assembled Orders: 5 Full Business Days*

•	 Modification services are not available from the California location. Orders requiring assembly must ship from a 
full-service facility. 

*Rush services are available for an additional $100 rush fee, reducing the lead time from 5 business days to 3 business days. Orders 
requiring a material transfer have extended lead times and do not qualify for rush services.

•	 Flat-Pack (RTA): 3 Full Business Days*
*Same day warehouse pickup is available for flat-pack orders placed by 12:00 PM (EST) and requires a minimum 3 hour processing 
time. A $100 rush fee applies to these orders. Smaller orders under 10 items qualify for same-day pickup without the rush fee.

Shaker White Shaker 
Antique White

Shaker Dove Shaker Grey Shaker Black Shaker Honey Shaker Cinder

*Availability is subject to change at any time, please refer 
to the website for the most up-to-date information.

Oxford White Oxford Mist Edgeline WhiteOxford Toffee
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•	 Liftgate services are available for both commercial and residential deliveries, if the service is selected at the time of 
checkout: 
•	 Commercial Liftgate: $30
•	 Residential Liftgate: $60

•	 Orders shipped with any Regional Delivery carrier are subject to re-delivery and/or return fees if delivery is not 
accepted within one week of ship date.

•	 Delivery Locations with Limited Access - $125

LTL Freight is available for assembled and flat-pack orders. LTL rates will vary based on order type (assembled or flat-pack) as 
calculated by the website. 

LTL Freight Fulfillment Options

•	 Percentage Shipping - Percentage Shipping is available for all flat pack US Cabinet Depot stocked product 
orders and will ship within 3 full business days for a specific percentage based on the ship-to-state.

•	 Rush Percentage Shipping - Rush Percentage Shipping is available for flat pack US Cabinet Depot stocked 
products for an additional $100 rush fee*. 
•	 Same day shipping is available for orders placed by 12:00 PM (EST). Orders placed after 12:00 PM will be 

processed the following business day.
*Rush Percentage Shipping must be selected at the time of checkout. Orders requiring a material transfer are subject to extended 
lead times and do not qualify for rush services. All orders with rush services are subject to total item quantity review.

**The “Rush Fee” only applies to warehouse processing time and does not apply to the transit time to your destination.

Assembled Options
•	 LTL Shipping - LTL Shipping is available for all assembled US Cabinet Depot stocked product orders and will ship 

within 5 full business days*.
•	 Modification services are available to ship from full service facilities for assembled orders. These services 

exempt the order from standard lead times, adding up to 5 additional business days for completion.
•	 Rush LTL Shipping - Rush LTL Shipping is available for assembled US Cabinet Depot stocked products for an 

additional $100 rush fee* and will decrease the lead time to 3 full business days. 
*Rush LTL Shipping must be selected at the time of checkout. Assembled orders with modifications are not eligible for rush 
services. Orders requiring a material transfer have extended lead times and do not qualify for rush services.

Flat-Pack Options

**The “Rush Fee” only applies to warehouse processing time and does not apply to the transit time to your destination.

*A limited access delivery is defined by the freight carrier as any location that a standard tractor-trailer cannot easily reach or maneuver. 
This includes but is not limited to areas with narrow roads, restricted entrances, or insufficient space for safe unloading.


